
A Place for Everything



... mit spezieller Schraubenabdeckung

... with covered screws

18

250

130

030534
Ablage
Messing, verchromt

Shelf
Brass, chrome finish

18

300

150

030532
Ablage
Messing, verchromt

Shelf
Brass, chrome finish

18

311

154

030533
Eck-Ablage
Messing, verchromt

Corner Shelf
Brass, chrome finish
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SOAP  BASKETS



22

SEIFENKÖRBCHEN

36

150

114
65

220

147

Eckseifenkörbchen
Messing, verchromt

Corner Soap Basket
Brass, chrome finish

030461 030466

36

170

131

Eckseifenkörbchen
Messing, verchromt

Corner Soap Basket
Brass, chrome finish

030509

45

205

139
105

269

192

Eckseifenkörbchen
Messing, verchromt

Corner Soap Basket
Brass, chrome finish

030462 030468



37

133

106

030464
Seifenkörbchen
Messing, verchromt

Soap Basket
Brass, chrome finish

69

457

101

030511
Seifenkörbchen
Messing, verchromt

Soap Basket
Brass, chrome finish

37

210

132

030463
Seifenkörbchen
Messing, verchromt

Soap Basket
Brass, chrome finish
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SOAP  BASKETS



030594
Seifenhalter 
Messing, verchromt

Soap Dish 
Brass, chrome finish
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